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Veteranide (40a.-49a.) klass

Kikk

Klass Raskus Nimi Sind.

-59kg 168,0 Rekordnorm

-66kg 215,0 Peep Pall 70

-74kg 237,5 Peep Pall 70

-83kg 239,5 Rekordnorm

-93kg 342,5 Margus Silbaum 76
-105kg  400,0 Margus Silbaum 76
-120kg  300,0 Kaido Leesmann 69
+120kg 305,0 Gert Koovit 73
Lamades surumine (kolmevadistlus)

Klass Raskus Nimi Sind.

-59kg 133,5 Rekordnorm

-66kg 152,5 Peep Pall 70

-74kg 162,5 Rekordnorm

-83kg 177,0 Rekordnorm

-93kg 225,0 Margus Silbaum 76
-105kg 225,0 Andres Klaviir 73
-120kg  280,0 Kaido Leesmann 69
+120kg 325,0 Kaido Leesmann 69
Joutdmme

Klass Raskus Nimi Sind.

-59kg 188,0 Rekordnorm

-66kg 250,0 Peep Pall 70

-74kg 255,0 Peep Pall 70

-83kg 2455 Rekordnorm

-93kg 330,0 Margus Silbaum 76
-105kg  320,0 Margus Silbaum 76
-120kg 284,0 Rekordnorm

+120kg 300,0 Gert Koovit 73
Kogusumma

Klass Raskus Nimi Sind.

-59kg 489,0 Rekordnorm

-66kg 617,5 Peep Pall 70

-74kg 645,0 Peep Pall 70

-83kg 6475 Rekordnorm

-93kg 890,0 Margus Silbaum 76
-105kg  940,0 Margus Silbaum 76
-120kg  835,0 Kaido Leesmann 69
+120kg 870,0 Gert Koovit 73
Lamades surumine (tUksikala)

Klass Raskus Nimi Sind.

-59kg 135,5 Rekordnorm

-66kg 152,5 Peep Pall 70

-74kg 166,0 Rekordnorm

-83kg 184,5 Rekordnorm

-93kg 225,0 Margus Silbaum 76
-105kg  260,0 Tarmo Péarna 78
-120kg  295,0 Kaido Leesmann 69
+120kg 325,0 Kaido Leesmann 69

Klubi

TUASK
TUASK

Sparta SK
Sparta SK
SK Reval-Sport
SK Reval-Sport

Klubi
TUASK
Sparta SK
SK Reval-Sport
SK Reval-Sport
SK Reval-Sport

Klubi

TUASK
TUASK

Sparta SK
Sparta SK

SK Reval-Sport
Klubi

TUASK
TUASK

Sparta SK
Sparta SK
SK Reval-Sport
SK Reval-Sport

Klubi
TUASK
Sparta SK
SK Reval-Sport

SK Reval-Sport
SK Reval-Sport

Kehakaal

65,94
69,80

92,35
101,98
118,75
138,65

Kehakaal

65,94

92,31
103,64
119,38
134,80

Kehakaal

65,94
69,80

92,31
101,98

138,65

Kehakaal

65,94
69,80

92,31
101,98
118,75
138,65

Kehakaal

65,94

92,31

104,80

119,30
134,80

Koht

CZ.Pilzen
EST.Tallinn

CZ.Pilzen
EST.Kilingi-Ndmme
EST.Tallinn
EST.Kilingi-Ndmme

Koht
CZ.Pilzen
ESP.Malaga
EST.Tallinn
EST.Tallinn
EST.Kilingi-Ndmme

Koht

CZ.Pilzen
EST.Tallinn

ESP.Malaga
EST .Kilingi-Ndmme

EST .Kilingi-Ndmme
Koht

CZ.Pilzen
EST.Tallinn

ESP.Malaga
EST .Kilingi-Ndomme
EST.Tallinn
EST .Kilingi-Ndomme

Koht
CZ.Pilzen
ESP.Malaga
EST.Tallinn

EST.Tallinn
EST.Kilingi-Némme

Kuupaev

08.07.2011
19.03.2011

03.05.2019
12.12.2020
20.03.2011
12.12.2020

Kuupéaev

08.07.2011

13.05.2017
23.04.2017
23.04.2017
12.12.2020

Kuupéaev

08.07.2011
19.03.2011

13.05.2017
12.12.2020

12.12.2020

Kuupéaev

08.07.2011
19.03.2011

13.05.2017
12.12.2020
20.03.2011
12.12.2020

Kuupéaev

08.07.2011

13.05.2017
31.03.2018
31.03.2018
12.12.2020



